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063 - Tuscaloosa County Schools         GOVERNMENTAL FIDUCIARY

General Special Revenue Debt Service Capital Projects Expendable Trust Total

Revenues

State Sources $100,138,407.54 $0.00 $1,056,280.00 $250,000.00 $0.00 $101,444,687.54

Federal Sources $204,926.29 $16,999,674.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,204,600.93

Local Sources $46,425,600.28 $6,806,592.81 $0.00 $0.00 $4,064,341.51 $57,296,534.60

Other Sources $249,013.42 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $249,013.42

Total Revenues: $147,017,947.53 $23,806,267.45 $1,056,280.00 $250,000.00 $4,064,341.51 $176,194,836.49

Expenditures

Instructional Services $79,597,138.96 $5,223,301.17 $0.00 $0.00 $971,697.00 $85,792,137.13

Instructional Support Services $24,526,700.07 $4,416,081.45 $0.00 $0.00 $1,414,358.38 $30,357,139.90

Operation & Maintenance Services $15,398,231.89 $437,012.20 $0.00 $1,341,156.32 $45,933.17 $17,222,333.58

Auxiliary Services $7,964,832.75 $13,029,154.98 $0.00 $3,045,349.83 $195,149.92 $24,234,487.48

General Administrative Services $4,188,807.56 $246,897.69 $0.00 $0.00 $67,578.99 $4,503,284.24

Capital Outlay $6,027,030.43 $490,222.10 $0.00 $3,130,137.87 $0.00 $9,647,390.40

Debt Service $0.00 $0.00 $5,072,186.31 $0.00 $0.00 $5,072,186.31

Other Expenditures $4,204,890.94 $477,795.61 $0.00 $0.00 $734,890.63 $5,417,577.18

Total Expenditures: $141,907,632.60 $24,320,465.20 $5,072,186.31 $7,516,644.02 $3,429,608.09 $182,246,536.22

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources: $3,328,322.58 $1,382,977.76 $1,290,792.00 $3,896,566.60 $348,607.45 $10,247,266.39

Other Fund Uses: $3,029,969.54 $1,716,414.47 $0.00 $0.00 $911,673.37 $5,658,057.38

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over 
(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses: $5,408,667.97 ($847,634.46) ($2,725,114.31) ($3,370,077.42) $71,667.50 ($1,462,490.72)

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1: $69,655,640.86 $7,901,197.39 $1,622.66 $846,508.49 $3,507,133.64 $81,912,103.04

Ending Fund Balance: $75,064,308.83 $7,053,562.93 ($2,723,491.65) ($2,523,568.93) $3,578,801.14 $80,449,612.32

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses): $298,353.04 ($333,436.71) $1,290,792.00 $3,896,566.60 ($563,065.92) $4,589,209.01
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Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.


